
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 10/27/21: ITB Palmetto Road Phase 2 & Sullivan Road Sidewalk 

 
ITB Opening: November 10, 2021 

 
 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Penny Owens City of Knoxville   powens@knoxvilletn.gov 

Karen McKeehan City of Knoxville   kmckeehan@knoxvilletn.gov 

Robin Tipton City of Knoxville   rtipton@knoxvilletn.gov 

Amanda Koenig City of Knoxville   akoenig@knoxvilletn.gov 

Wes Carpenter Southern Constructors, Inc.   wcarpenter@southernconstructorsinc.com 

John Genduso Adams Contracting, LLC   John@adamscontractingky.com 

Mark Benko Adams and Sons Inc.   Mbenkojr@gmail.com 

Robert Coggins Design and Construction 
Services, Inc. 

  robert@dcsigc.com 
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